Mathematical Biology 
Seminar and Reading Club

Fall Semester 2005

Time and Place: 3:30 pm Room 118 Avery Hall
SCHEDULE

Wed Aug 31 Joan Lubben, "A new approach to cheetah conservation head-starting using a matrix model" 

Wed Sept 7 David Logan, "Issues in eco-physiology" 

Wed Sept 14 Larkin Powell, "Predicting breeding bird dispersal with a spatial model: 'should I stay or should I go?' " 

Wed Sept 21 Bill Wolesensky, "Temperature modulation of feeding and risk in predator-prey systems" 

Wed Sept 28 Bob Ruyle, “ESS and foraging in a Lotka—Volterra model”

Wed Oct 5 Steve Dunbar, “Epidemics and rumors”

Wed Oct 12  Wendy Hines, “Dynamics of nitrogen catabolite repression in yeast”
Wed Oct 19 No Seminar this week (AMS conference is Fri-Sat-Sun)

Wed Oct 26 Chuck Frost, “Simulation model of white-tailed and mule deer with transmission of chronic wasting disease” 

Wed Nov 2 Amy Frederick, “Trade-offs in predation and prey foraging”
Wed Nov 9 Richard Rebarber, “The effect of harvesting peregrine falcons on long time growth rates”
Wed Nov 16 Heather Bjorum, Title TBA

Wed Nov 23 No Seminar this week (Thanksgiving)

Wed Nov 30 Glenn Ledder, “Population modeling”
Wed Dec 7  Anastasia Misvidobadze, Title TBA


